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STATUS OF CONTRIBUTIONS AS AT 31 DECEMBER 1981 1/

1. At its 2444th plenary meeting on 17 December 1975, the General Assembly,

on the recommendation of the Fifth Committee, decided that

"having in mind the Secretary-Generales appeal to Member States to
help ease the cash-flow position of the United Nations by forwarding
their assessed contributiohs more promptly,!! and in view of the
complex tasks envisaged for the Organization under General Assembly
resolution 3362 (S-VII) of i6 September 1975, the Secretary-General
should be requested to resume, from 31 December 1975 and on a
biannual basis thereafter" pUblication of a document showing, for
each Member State, amounts assessed, paid and owed to the regular
budget and on continuing operations for which there is a special
assessment, the document should be made available to all Member
States and should contain essentially the same information as that
last published in the report of the Secretary-General on the
collection of contributions as at 30 November 1964".

2. In accordance with that decision, the following annexes are attached:

!I The status of contributions as at 31 December 1981 is solely
intended to reflect the position of each of the funds set forth in the annexes
at 31 December 1981. Assessed contributions to any of these funds which were
received and duly recorded as of that date have been respectively reported.
Those assessed contributions received and recorded after 31 December 1981 will
be reported in the statement on the status of contributions as at 30 June 1982.

y A/C. 5/1685.

82-04823
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I. Advances due the Working Capital Fund for the biennium 1980-1981
as at 31 December 1981

II. Status of contributions to the united Nations regular budget as
at 31 December 1981

Ill. Status of contributions to the United Nations Interim Force in
Lebanon as at 31 December 1981

IV. Status of contributions to the united Nations Emergency Force
(1973) and the United Nations Disengagement Observer Force
as at 31 December 1981

3. The payments shown in the annexes have been recorded in aqcordance with

relevant General Assembly resolutions and the Financial Regulations of the

United Nations.
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Annexes

I. ADVANCES DUE THE WORKING CAPITAL FUND
FOR THE BIENNIUM 1980-1981 AS AT 31 DECEMBER 1981

(UNITED STATES 'DOLLARS)

Member State

South Africa

Advances due
1 January 1981

8,000

Collections
in 1981

Balance
payable

8,000



H. STATUS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED NATIONS REGULAR BUDGET AS AT 31 DI:'CEMBEt<. 196.1
(UNITED STAT~S' OOLLA~S)

Annex TI, page ~

CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE
AS AT 1 JANUARY 1981

CGNTRlbuTlON~ CVTSTANulNG
AS AT 31 OtCcMeEK 19b1

MEMBER STATES

1981
SCALE OF

ASSE SS MENTS
PRIOR CURRENT
YEARS YEA~ TOTAL

CllLLE CT 1Ol'i~

ll~ 1981
?RIOt(
YtAKS

('UKt\t:I~l

yrA.k luTAL

AFGHANISTAN
ALB.ANIA
ALGERIA
ANGOLA
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
BAHAMAS
BAHRAIN
BANGLADESH
BARBADOS
BELGIUM
BENIN
BHUTAN
BOLIVIA
BOTSWANA
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
BURMA
BURUNDI
BYElORUSSIAN SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPU8LIC
CANADA
CAPE VERDE
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC
CHAD
CHILE
CHINA
COLOMBIA
COMOROS
CO,..60
COSTA RICA
CUBA
CYPRUS
CZECHOSLOVAKIA
DEMOCRA.TIC KAKPUCHEA
DEMOCRATIC YEMEN
OENMAR1t
DJIBOUTI
I)OMINICA
JOMINICAN REPUBLIC

.01

.01

.12

.,01

.78
1.83

.71

.01

.Cl

.04

.01
1.22

.0,1

.01

.01

.01
1.27

.16

.01

.01

.:39
3.28

.01

.()l

.(11

.07
1.62

.11

.01

.01

.02

.11

.('1

.83

.01'

.01

.74

.01

.01

.03

51.206
64.149

614.469
47.206

766.606
51.206

35.486

5.150.773
1.626.190

1.568.25<:

51.206
148.126
221.4~7

3,825.685
6.160

161.332
44.981
58.160

561.332

5.755.012
97.726

51.206
103.297a/
332.895-

57.128
57.12il

685.535
!:i7.1ll>

4.455.981
10.454....18

4.056.08<:>
57.128
57.128

2.28.511
57.128

6.969.<:>12
57.128
57.12&
57.128
57.128

7.255.252
91.... ()47

57.128
57.128

2.227.991
18.7:;7.973

. 57.128
51.128
57.128

399.896
9.254.730

628.408
57.128
57.126

114.256
628,408

57.128
4.741.621

57.12H
57.12€<

4.227.469
57.128
57.128

171.384

1Q&.334
121.277

1.::'00.0(\4
H.l4.334

4 55.981
10 5 ... 418
4,056.086

57.128
5"(.12&

226.511
57.128

7.736,21&
11.>8,334
57.128
92.614
57.128

12. it-Oc>. C2::>
2.5..U.243

57.128
57,128

3.796.243
18.737.973

10tl.334
205.2~4

278.565
399.896

13.080.415
63... 568
Z18,46()
102,109
172 ...16

1,189.740
57.128

10.496.633
154.854

57.128
... 2.27....69

108.334
160.425
504.279

15,988
1.300.004

5&,712
~.779. S5 S­

10 ;454.410
4.056,086

57.128
57.12&

228.511
57.121;

6.270.687

57.12.t<
57.128
57.12b

7.151,13(;,
1.603.252

57.128
57.12ts

2.123,518
18.737.'773

:'7.128
11... 0r,0
399.896

9.116.576
634.56t!
120.669
49.229
70.1100

1.189.74,;)
57.128

.e~~o., .;~t'

50.44"

4.227.469
57,121:
44.658

197.093

51.2(16
90.990

107.457

58.639
135.802

:>"1 • .i. 28
45,l!;'"

4:>.b22
t>7b.4LZ

1.465.531
:>1.128

>. L:)'+. 895
':f.l..... Q47

1.c>72..725

57.12.8
57.i2l:f
:;.7.l.20

3.'tb3.83':f

;:.7.12.b
52 ..880

1(;2.416

2,~6o,~06

57.128
57.126

51,206
57.12&

17l..384

Lc>o.33...
45.269

..5.622
C>-'b .... ,2

1.405.531
1ul:l,33..

5.LS.... d95
%0.991

108.:B4
.i.48.L26
1b4.5l:b

97'.791
52.380

lu2...1b

2,~b6,~o6

:&.04....1.4
:)7.1;l8

51.206
115,707
:3C"I.186

'l:! Inc~uding ass~ssed amount due as new Member State.



~-------,
. Annex Il, page 2---_._----.;.-----------------;------------------------'---

CONTR I BUTIONS PAYABLE CONTRI BUTlliN S ouT STANDINC,
AS AT 1 JANUARY 1981 AS AT 31 uECEMBER 1981

-----------_._------MEMBER STATES

1981
SCALE OF

ASSESSMENTS
PRIOR
YEARS

CURRENT
YEAR TOTAL

COLLf:CTION~

IN 1981
PIUOR
Yt:ARS

CUkRl:I'lT
YEAK TOTAL

ECUADOR
.EGYPT
EL SALVADOR
EQUATORIAL GUINEA
ETHIOPIA
FIJI
FINLAND
FRANCE
GABON
GAMBIA
GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC
GERMANY, FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF
GHANA
GREECE
GRENADA
GUATEMALA
GUINEA
GUINEA-BISSAU
GUYANA
HAITI
HONDURAS
HUNGARY
ICELAND
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRAN
IRAQ
IRELAND
ISRAEL
ITALY
IVORY COAST
JAMAICA
JAPAN
JORDAN
KENYA
KUWAIT
LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC
LEBANON
LESOTHO
LIBERIA
LIBYAN ARAB JAMAHIRIYA
LUXEMBOURG
MADAGASCAR

.02

.(n

.01

.01

.Cl

.01

.48
6.26

.Q2

.01
1.39
B.31

.03

.35

.01

.02

.01

.01

.01

.01

.01

.33

.03

.60

.16

.65

.12

.16

.25
3.45

• 03
.02

9.58
• ell
.(a
.20
.01
.C3
.cn
.Cl
.23
.05
.01

69,192
445,747
:51,206
41,614

4,807,158
93,663
30,563

1,886,915

155,695
21,542
69,56ll
51,206
73,244
73,910

.,,36,638

3,026,769
808,988

5,1810728

17,492.

522

304,034

114,256
399,896

57,128
57,128
57,126
57,128

2,742,142
35,702,106

114,256
57,128

7.940,788
47,473,33&

171,384
1,999,<079

57,128
114,256

57,128
57,12.&
57,128
57,12.8
57,128

1,8&5,223
171,3&4

3,427,678
914,047

3,713,::n8
685,535
914,047

1,428,199
19,709,147

171,38..
114,251:>

54,728,589
:>7,12tl
57,12.ls

1,142,560
57,128

171,38<0
57,128
57,128

1,313,9..3
2l:i5,63':f
~7,128

183,<0-48
845,643
l08,334
lOA, 742-

57,12&
57,128

2:,742,142
4C,5b9,264

207,919
1>1,691

9,827,703
47,473,33(1

111,384
1,999,479

212,823
135,798
126,«>88
108,334
130,372
131,C38
57,128

Z,b21,u61
171,384­

6,45.. ,447
1,723,035
8,895,0'<-6

o-lJ5,535
914,047

3,803,40-3
1'1,109,147

248,876
114,256

54, 728, ~9
57,12(1
57,050

1,142,560
57,128

475,,<-18
51,128

J 57,126
1,313,943

2l:!5,<:>3<i
51,128

126,426
59b,047·~

57,099
57,12&
28,564

2,742,142
35,692,991

7,OOC,OCO
47,'<-73,~38

171,384­
1,999,419

46,000
135,79[;

108,334
22,769
57,128

1,740,';;'29
171,38..

6,454,447
.. ,723,03:>
1,499,505

6<;5,535
914,047

1,095,121
19,7(19,1...7

146,551
114,256

5... ,728,58<;-
57,.121:>
55,837

1,142.,50')
57,128

lC.,07 Z
1,313,943
2~5,b39

-.
51,<:Ob

93,ob3
30,:>63

109,695

69,5cC
~1, "'00

51,141

57,02?
247T 59~

57.,128
..7,«>43

28,564

4, l> 70 d. i L.
114,256

57,12&
2,8,,27,.703

57,1210

:;7 ,~26
57,12lS
22,038
57,12l:!

l-t~,.:sb"

':>7,12tl
..7,C56

57,(/22
247.596
10ih334

...7,643

4,876,272
2y7,9i9

87,«>91
2,827,7.03

166,B23

12o.,0-.~8

1,,~,33<o­

22.,038
lOll ,2<:>9

..-/ :.,,, ..3
57,1<::&
,,1,(\56

§l-Including payments and adjustments.



CONTRIBUTIONS PAYABLE
AS AT 1 JANUARY 1981

_____________~e:_:g:.z.~~e3 .

CONTKIBU1IO~S uUTSTANDING
AS AT 31 O~CbMStK 1981

MEMBER STATES

1981
SCALE OF

ASSESSMENTS
PRIOR
YEARS

CURRENT
YEAR TOTAL

COLLECTION::,
IN 1981

PRIOR
YEAKS

CUKkENT
YEAR TOTAL--------------------------

MALAWI
MALAYSIA
MALDIVES
MALI
MALTA
MAURITANIA
MAURITIUS
MEXICO
MONGOLIA
MOROCCO
MOZAMBIQUE
NEPAL
NETHERL ANDS
NEW ZEALAND
NICARAGUA
NIGER
NIGERIA
NORWAY
OMAN
PAKISTAN
PANAMA
PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PARAGUAY
PERU
PHILIPPINES
POLAND '
PORTUGAL
QATAR
ROMANIA
RWAIIlDA
SAINT LUCIA
SAMOA
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE
SAUDI ARABIA
SENEGAL
SEYChELLES
SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPORE
SOLOMON ISLANDS
SOMALIA
SOUTH AFRICA
SPAIN
SRI' LANKA

.01

.09

.C)1

.01

.01

.(\1

.01

.76

.01

.05

.vl

.01
1.63

.27

.01

.01

.16

.50

.01

.(17

.02
.01
.(11
.06
.10

1.24
.19
.03
.21
.01
.01
.OC
.1)1
.!l8
.('1
.Cl
.01
.08
.01
.01
....2

1.70
.02

198,391

8,361
52,523

163,421
~5,3~1

..2,604
596,1"3

7,528,063
1,669.605

867.610

128.519

135.116

98,820

57.128
514.151

57.i2<l
57.128
57.128
57.128
57.12l>

4.341.725
57.128

285.639
57.12b
51.12&

9.311.8~8

1.5...2.455
57.128
57.12.~

91 ....()47
2.856.398

57.128
399.896
114.256

57.128
57.128

342.76-'
571,279

t.083.868
1.085.431

171.384
1.199.bb7

57.128
57,128
57.128
57.128

3.313.422
57.128
57.128
57.12&

457.C23
57,128
57.128

2,399.:n5
9.711.1!l4

114,256

57,128
514,151
108.334
57.128
57.128

255,519
57.121$

4.350.086
109.651
285.639

57.128
57.128

'1.311,858
1,542,455
220,~"9

112 79
91 047

2.856.398
57.128

417.418
202.592

57.128
99.732

938,910
571,279

14,611.931
2.755,036

171.3b4
£.007,297

57.12&
113.624
bC.6Y3
57.1Zl:>

3,313.422
185.6..7

57.128
192.2.....
457,0,,3
155.948
57.128

14,171.335
9.7l.!,75...

114,256

::>7 .12b
514,151

51.200

57.12a
163.492

57 • .128
2.189.258

::>5,422
21:l5.03"j

28,::>0"
57.12&

9.311.85tl
1.5..2.455

46.50(;·
97.07 ..
5:&..6....

2.&5b.3915
::>7.128

358.444
190.74-'

57,12l!

310...59
532..03'"

1.501),000
2.7C5.341

17.1..38 ..
7tO.(;(j(;

57.12 !'

112.62..
3.505

57.12 b
3.313.422

181,527
·57.12 !:I
28.5u(;

457.023
98.82,;

8,7u4.970
114.256

114.921

42.6e4
28:>.01>4

6.028.063

11.771.90{i

57,1<::8
51.12b

51.128

2,101;' 828
54.2.28

5'1'.121:>
15....ib

tie2,407

:>7,128
3,+;,::.707

,j8.6 ...0
7.~:lJ3.8b8

'+9.696

1,000
5-' •.LtlS

57.128
51.126

2.3'>''''.37:>
1.006.-'8...

:>7.12.8
57,12&

2.1t>O.1l28
5....2.28

2&.504

J. 72 •.0 ...9
1:>.4~5

8c2 ....07

99,7.32
b2& ....51
38,.040

13.111,.931
..9.696

1.000
:>1.128

16.:h144

57•.l.28
57,1<::0

14,1"1,:::'35
1.0,;)'6.784
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CONTRIBUTION~ PAYAhLt
AS AT 1 JANUARY 19~1

COlloTRIBUTlOIo~ UUT~TA!'olL>IlIIG

AS AT 31 OEC£Mfi£k 19i:il

MEMBER STATES

1981
SCAl[' OF

ASSESSMENTS---------------
PRIOR
YEAKS

CUKRENT
YEAR TOTAL

COLLECTION ~

IN 1981
PRIOR
Y£ARS

CUt<kE:NT
YEtlK TUTAL

SUDAN
SURINAME
SWAZILAND
SWEDEN
SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC
THHLANO
TOGO
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
TUNISIA
TURKEY
UGANDA
UKRAINIAN SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLIC
UNION OF SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLICS
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN

AND NORTHERN IRELAND
UNITED REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON
UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
UPPER VOL TA
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
VI ET NAM
YEMEN
YUGOSLAVIA
ZAIRE
ZAMBIA

.01

.01

.Cll
1.31
.03
.10
.01
.03
.03
.30
.01.....

1.46

11.10
.H)

4.46
.01
.01

25.00
.01
.04
.50
.03
.01
.42
.02
.02
.00
.00

49.299

907.442

124.947

12.256
1.521.940

51.528.

4,854.390

36.361,010

64.630
191.775
59.290

2.544,727
153.617
36.296

2,162,639
92.792

6.241

57.128
57.128
57.128

7,483.763
·171,384
571,279

57.128
171,:.:l-84
171.384

1.722.628
57.552

8.340.682

63.4.1.2.0...0
571.27'"

25.479.(7).
57.12b
63,666

167.347.460
57,128

228.511
2.856,391:>

171.384
57.128

2,399.375
117.820
114.256

106.427
57,128
57,128

0.391.205
17 J..384
571,279
182,075
171,384
183.640

3.244.:'68
10<:*.0 SC

13.195,072

99,773.050
571.2-'9

25,479."71
57.1Zil

128,296
167.539.235

116,418
226,511

5,">01.12.5
325.uOl
93,424

4.~62.014

210.012
120.4''0

57.108
S7.12li

8.391.205
171.384
571.2.1<;
i:iq.~:ilb

171.384
171.384

2.999,<::41
109.0l:l0

7.949.575

60.936.555
571.279

25,479,071

64.53(;
14::>.C)30,776

116.109
228,5U

5.4(-1.12 S
80.0e(·
93 ...2 ...

1 ...10.310
111,52'"

35 ....11

100

73.617

6.241

57,128

12.256
Z4~,32.1

5.2 ..5, .. 97,

~d>.Cij4.496

57.LZb
6::'.666

24. Zl'i:l.458
309

t., 399 .:.:l--b
99. (ICi3

114,250

57.12.8

12,256
2...~.327

5,245.497

57,128
63,706

24.20l:l.458
30.,

3.151.698
99.Ub3

120.491

TOTAL 100.00 114.711,205 25,l:i56,232 .119~ 759,471 . 145,615,703



Ill. ,STATUS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED NATIONS INTERIM FORCE IN LEBANON Annex Ill, :page 1
AS AT 31 DECEMBER 1981------------------------------------

CONTRIBUTIONS OUTSTANDING FOR THE PER 100'
CONTRIBUTION ----------------

PAYABLE 19 MAR 78 19 .JUNE 80 19 DEC 80 19 J~E 81
AS AT ASSESSMEN~ COLLECTIONS TO TO TO TO

MEMBER STATE 1 JAN 1981~ IN 1981b IN 1981 18 JUNE 80 18 DEC 80 18 ,JUNE 81 18 DEe 81 TOTAL
--'"-- ----------------

(UNITED STATES DOLLARS)

AFGHANISTAN 2,879 .651 1,626 596 657 .657 3,536
ALBANIA 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 1,448 9,790
ALGERIA 91,263 11,366 58,522 15,375 11,366 17,366 108,629
ANGOLA 3,001 651 1,148 596 657 651 3,658
ARGENTINA 112,881 112,883 206,814 18,950 18,950
AUSTRALIA 1,324, le 1 1,324,206 2,648,381
AUSTRIA 513,753 513,763 1,027,516
BAHAMAS 3,936 1,448 2,896 1,040 1,448 2,488
BAHRAIN 1,448 1,448 2,896
BANGLADESH 9,924 2,664 4,876 2,384 2,bb4 2,60<t 12,588
BARBADOS 4,011 1,448 4,011 1,448 1,448
BELGIUM 882,188 882,805 882,788 882,805 882,805
BENIN 3,867 651 2,614 596 657 6:'1 4,:'24
BHUTAN 657 651 1,314
BOLIVIA 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 J.,448 9,190
BOTSWANA 651 651 657 657 657
BRAZIL _647,485 183,791 463,691 183,794 183,797 367,591
BULGARIA 124,629 23,155 80,976 20,499 23,154 23,155 147,784 .
BURMA 1,448 1,448 2,896
BURUNDI 3,861 657 2,614 596 651 657 4,524
BYELORUSSIAN SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLIC 1,672,014 282,208 1,140,037 249,834 282,203 282,208 1,954,282
CANADA 2,373,395 2,373,440 4,746,835
CAPE VERDE 1,988 657 1,335 653 057 1,310
CENTRAL AFR ICAN REPUBLI C 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 1,448 9,790
CHAD 3,861 651 2,614 596 651 657 4,524
CHILE 37,928 10,130 20,260 7,538 1(\,,130 lli,130 .27,198
CHINA 18,043,995 1,411,102 15,383,696 1,249,224 1,411,015 1,411,102 19,455,097£1
COLOMBIA 25,506 15,918 41,424 -
COMOROS 3,867 657 2,614 596 657 657 4,524
CONGO 8,342 1.,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 1,448 9,790
COSTA ~ICA 14,683 2,893 1,334 7,894 2,562 2,893 2,893 16,242
CUBA 91,763 15,918 61,751 14,094 15,918 15,91B 107,bSl
CYPRUS 1,448 1,448 2,896
CZECHOSLOVAKIA 3,486,425 000,596 2,354,142 531,698 600,585 bOO,59t> .4,G81,Q21
DEMOCRATIC KAMPUCHEA 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,4..8 1,44ts 9,790
DEMOCRATIC YEMEN 3,867 657 2,014 596 057 657 4,524
DENMARK 535,461 535,471 1,070,932
DJIBOUTI 1,988 657 657 78 596 657 6:>7 1,988
DOMINICA ~,461V 657 3,208 590 657 657 !h118
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 20,605 4,342 4,342 8,078 3,843 4,342 4,342 20,005

y Inc~uding the assessment 1'or the :period 1'rom ~9 December 1980 to ~8 June 1981-
'E./ Re:presenting the assessment :Cor the :Period 1'rom ~9 June ~98~ to ~8 December 1981 only.

£I To be trans1'erred to a s:Pecial account :PUrsuant to General Assemb~y resolution 36/116 01' 10. December 1981­

~/ Inc~uding aSBeBs~d amount due aB new Member R-tate.
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---------------------------- - .. - --- ------
CONTRIBUTIONS OUTSTANDING FOR THE PEoR 100

CONTRIBUTION ----
PAYABLE 19 MAR 78 19 JUNE 80 19 DEC 80 19 JLNE 81

AS AT ASSESSMENTJ COLLECTIONS TO TO TO TO
MEMBER STATE 1 JAN 1981~/ IN 1981~ IN 1981 • 18 JUNE 80 18 OEe 80 18 JUNE 81 18 OEC 81 TOTAL------------ ....----------~------,..-

(UNITED STATES DOLLARS)

ECUADOR 7,672 2,893 3,136 1,t>43 2,893 2,893 7,429
EGYPT 37,026 10,130 J.7, 05J. 3,209 6,636 10,130 10,130 3O,J.05
EL SALVADOR 7,315 1,448 4,586 1,281 1,448 1,448 8,763
EQUATORIAL GUINEA 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 1,448 9,7~0

ETHIOPIA 1,988 657 735 596 657 657 2,6io-5
FIJI 1,448 1,448 1,448 1,448 1,448
FINLAND 347,325 347,332 694,657
FRANCE 11,343,364 5,452,777 10,905,451 437,913 5,452,777 5,890,690
GABON 12,260 2,893 6,805 2,562 2,893 2,893 15,153
GAMBIA 8,342 1,448 5,613 1,281 1,448 1,448 9,790
GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 5,668,805 1,005,818 3,772,572 890,434 1,005,799 1,005,818 6,674,623
GERMANY, FEOERAL REPUBLIC OF 6,013,084 6,013,199 12,026,283
GHANA 4,342 4,342 4,342 4,342 8,684
GREECE 50,652 50,653 101,305
GRENADA 3,867 657 657 J.,957 596 657 657 3,867
GUATEMALA 16,684 2,893 13,791 2,893 2,893 5,786
GUINEA 3,867 657 2,614 596 657 657 4,524
GUINEA-BISSAU 1,253 657 596 657 657 1,910
'GUYANA 5,217 1,448 6,665
"fAITJ 3,867 657 2,614 596 657 657 4,524
HONDURAS 1,448 1,448 1,4411 1.441:1 1,448
!'IUNGARY 275,301 47.758 185.264 42,280 47.757 47,758 323,059
ICELAND 21.708 21.708 43,416
INDI~ 263,181 86.834 350.015
INDONESIA 85,358 23,155 108,513
IRAN 388,683 94,069 211.337 83.279 9...,067 94,069 48Z~752
IRAO 82,420 17,366 49,679 15.375 17,366 17,366 99,786
IRELAND 115.776 115,778 231,552 2 2
ISRAEL 40,937 36,180 71,186 5.932 5,932
ITALY 2.496,408 2,496.455 2,496,408 2.496.455 2,496.455
IVORY COAST 7,001 4,342 7,001 4,342 4,342
JAMAICA 2,893 2,893 5,786
JAPAN 13,035,555 6,932.183 13.035,555 6.932,183 6,93 i.H13
JORDAN 2,729 1,448 4,177
KENYA 3,749 1.448 1.448 1,020 261 1,020 1,448 3,749
KUWAIT 42.090 28,944 71,034 13,147 13,147
LAO PEOPLE'S DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC 3,867 657 2.614 596 657 657 4.524
LEBANON 19.126 4,342 10C.,41 3,8 ..3 .... 342 .. ,342 23,468
LESOTHO 2.205 657 5:- 596 657 657 2,862
LIBERIA 8,342 1.448 5,613 1.281 1,448 1,448 9,79(}
LIBYAN ARAB JAMAHIRIYA 160,914 33,286 98,162 29.467 33,285 33 • .286 i9... 200
LUXEMBOURG 36,179 36.180 72,359
MADAGASCAR 5.182 1.448 2.453 1,281 1.'448 1,448 6.030
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CONTRIBUTIONS OUTSTANDING FOR THE PERIOD
CONTRIBUTION ----------------------------------

PAYABLE 19 MAR 78 19 JUNE 80 19 DEC 80 19 JUNe 81
AS AT ,ASSESSMENT'; COLLECT IONS TO TO TO TO

MEMBER STATE 1 JAN 1981::'/ IN 1981~/ IN 1981 18 JUNE 80 18 DEC 80 18 JUNE 81 18 DEC 81 TOTAL-------------------------- ----------------
(UNITED STATES DOLLARS)

MALAWI 2.005 657 1.253 95 057 057 1.409
MALAYSIA 24.550 13.025 13.025 11,531 13.025 24.556
MALDIVES 3.455 657 2.945 510 657 1.167
MALI 657 657 657 657 1.314
MALTA 1.448 1.448 2.896
MAURITANIA 8.342 1.448 5.613 1.281 10448 1 .....8 9.790
MAURITIUS 1.448 1.448 1.448 1.448 1.448
MEXICO 190.888 109.9&9 111.005 79.883 109.989 189.872
MONGOLIA 8.342 1.448 5.613 1.281 1.448 1.448 '3,790
MOROCCO 23.891 7.236 7.236 3.013 6.406 7.236 7.236 23.891
MOZAMBIQUE 5.932 657 4.679 596 657 657 6.589
NEPAL 1,253 657 657 596 657 1.253
NETHERLANDS 1.179.462 1.179.484 2.358.946
NEW ZEALAND 582.786 195.375 778.161
NICARAGUA 8.342 1.448 5.613 1.281 1,448 1.441) 9.790
NIGER 1.760 657 507 596 657 657 2.417
NIGERIA 23.155 23.155 23.1.55
NORWAY 361.798 361,805 723.603
OMAN 1.448 1,448 1.448 1.448 1.448
PAKISTAN 19.098 10.,130 16.000 3.098 10.130 13.228
PANAMA 12.761 2,893 7.306 2.562 2.893 2.893 15.654
PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.730 657 1,477 596 657 057 3.387
PARAGUAY .8.342 1.:448 5.613 1.281 1,448 1.4...8 9.790
PERU 43.641 8.,683 27.271 7.687 8.683 8,683 52.32...
PHILIPPINES 38.182 14,,471 1....471 9.240 14.471 14.471 38.182
POLAND 5.507.638 897.276 3,816.035 794.344 897.259 897.276 6.404,914
PORTUGAL 82.298 27,;498 109.796
OATAR 14.626 4.,342 8.185 2.099 4.342 ....3 ...2 10.783
ROMANIA 162.647 30.392 105.351 26.905 30,391 30,392 193.039
RWANDA 657 657 1,314
SAINT LUCU 2.035~/ 657 2.035 657 2.692
SAMOA 1.065 657 4C8 657 657 1.722
SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE 2.400 657 1.147 596 657 657. 3,057
SAUDI ARABIA 83.936 83,938 83.945 83.929 83,929
SENEGAL 3.275 657 442 1,580 596 657 657 3.490
SEYCHELLES 1.057 657 1.714
SIERRA LEONE 8.342 1.448 5.613 1.281 1.448 1.448 9.790
SINGAPORE 11.577 / 11.577 23.154

5~6SOLOMON ISLANDS .....461~ 657 3'.208 657 657 5.U8
SOMALIA 657 657 657 657 1.314
SOUTH AfRICA 1.753,013 303.917 1.180.050 269.052 303.911 303.917 2,056.930
SPAIN 847.685 246.027 383.857 217.800 246.022 246.027 1.093.712
SRI LANKA 5.455 2.893 8.348
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CONTRIBUTI(fIIS OUTSTANDING FOR THE PERIOD

MEMBER STATE

CONTRIBUTION
PAYABLE

AS AT ASSESSMENT!
1 JAN 1981~/ IN 198~E.

COLLECT IONS
IN 1981

19 MAR 78
TO

18 JUNE 80

19 JUNE 80
TO

18 DEC 80

19 OEC ao
TO

18 JUNE Bl

19 JUNE: 81
TO

IB DEC 8l. TOTAL.

I UNITE 0 STATES DO LLARS )

176,875,253 72,578,276 108:,813.455 71,388.354 14,275,526 18,762,015 36,214,17914G,64.0 ,074

_________________ - r - -- _

24,947

2,134

3,057
1,988
9,790

15,787
132,l:lOl

.. ,045

4,524
13,394
72,359
29,37\1
4,524

3l5.885
11,554

5,7&6

5,887,303
1,281
4,524

7,305,247

65,852,523
56,549

4,342

657
657

1,44&

057
5,788

72,359
.. ,342

b57
bl1,782

2,893
2,893

4,342
43,417

657

---------

9,668,063
14,471

1,056,471

3,8B4,887
596
657657

657
657

1,448

4,342

685

657
5,788

4,342
657

60,781
2,B93
2,B93

4,342
43,416

657

2,002,416

1,056,451

9,668,478
14,471

685
596

596
1,818

596
596

1,281

3,843

3,843
596

53,811
2,562

3,843
38,436

596

935,276

8,559,5cn
12,812

1,147
78

5,613

3,260
7,532
2,135

12,420

2,614

2,614

16,B43
2,614

140,511
3,206

4,257,049

37,955,875
14,795

82,012

10,913
72,361

20,548

657

28,942
4,253
8,684
4,342

128,627

6,892,479
2,896

1,B95,840

43,986,680

657
657

l,44B
947,929

4,342
14,471
1,448
4,342
4,342

43,417
657

1,056,471

9,668,663
14,471

3,884,887
1,448

657
21,993,548

657
5,788

72,361
4,342

657
60,782

2,B93
2,893

2,400
l,9B8
8,342

947,911
20,605
14,471
4,939
4,342

15,7B7
218,011

3,3B8

6,24B,776

56,lB3,860
62,626

8,B94,895
2,729
3,B67

21,993,132
3,867

IB,519
72,359
25,028~1
3,867

337,115
8,661
2,893

TOTAL

SUDAN
SURINAME
SWAZILAND
SWEDEN
SY~IAN ARAB REPUBLIC
THAILAND
TOGO
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
TUNISIA
TURKEY
UGANDA
UKRAINIAN SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLIC
UNION OF SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLICS
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT BRITAIN

AND NORTHERN IRELAND
UNITED REPUBLIC OF CAMEROON
UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
UPPER VOLTA
URUGUAY
VENEiuELA
VIET NAM
YEMEN
YUGOSLAVIA
ZAIRE
ZAMBIA



!!./ Including the' assessment f'or the period f'rom J. December J.980 to 3J. May' J.981.

E.I Representing the assessment f'or the period f'rom 1 June 1981 to 30 November 1981.

El Covering mandates UNEF liquidation f'rom 25 J~ J.979 and UNDOF f'rom 25 October 1979 to 30 November 1981.



d/ Including assessed alllQUIl"t i\ue is new Member Sta"te.

;1 To 'be "transferred "to a speE!1aJ/ accoun"t pursuant "to General Assembly resolu"tion 36/116 A of 10 December 1981.
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CONTRIBUTIONS OUTSTANDING FOR THE PERIOD 25 OCT TO 2~ OCT

MEMBER STATE

CONTRIBUTIONS
PAYABLE

AS AT ASSESSMENT~

1 JAN 1981!! IN 198,i£'
COLLECTIONS

IN 198'~

197~

1918
1975
1979

191b 1977
198f}!~981£1 TOT AL

... _---- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------.
ETHIOPIA

FIJI

FINLAND

FRANCE

GABON

GAMBIA

GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC

GERMANY, FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF

GHANA

GREECE

GRENADA

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA-BISSAU

GUYANA

620 135

296 296

11,193 71,048

1,63,..159 1.115.386

5.924 592

1.108 296

1.864.29~ 205.7"~

1,229,994 1.230.026

889 889

10.360 10.360

7 ,5102.1 135

4,156 592

4,291 135

251 135

546 296

755

592

1,115,356

889

20.120

-,

1,~3

--

- -
l,634t.189 1,63,.,189

231
2,561 6,516

,0 ---,

1 ...0.. 1,40"

969.016 1.610.080

-

889 889
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____ • , • ----- 0 0 •• • _ •••CONTRIBUTIONS OUTSTANDING ~OR ThE PERIOU 2, OlT TO 24 OCT

---,------, ---,----------------
1 ...16 1971
198~/19B1~1 TOTAL

1915
1919

1914
1918

COLLECTIONS
IN 1981

CONTRIBUTIONS
PAYABLE

AS AT ASSESSMENTS
1 JAM 1981!1 IN 1981~1MEMBER STATE

TUNISIA 889 889

TURKEY 41.165
691 691

UGANDA

UKRAINIAN SOVIET SOCIALIST

R'PUBLlC

UNION OF SOVIET SOCIALIST

REPUBLICS

135
1.011

210
720

141.744

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT SRITAIN

AND NORTHERN IRELAND

UNITED REPUBLIC OF CAMERQOM 546 296
842 ~42

UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANI~ 135
1.071

400
120

2.124
682

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

UPPER VOLTA

URUGUAY

2.338

2.809

135 135

2.181

1.011 585 682

--
1.812 1.812

VENEZUELA

VIET HAM

1~.800 14.800

889

14.800

4,672 4.629

14.800

621
14,133



TOTAL 5.376.8... 1
10~512, 559

5,549,257
18,644,319

7,655,330
19,tlO7,{l14---

6,580,041
7:5,'525,561


